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Sailwave results for 2nd Autumn Meeting Trofeo Ezio Torboli at 2019

2nd Autumn Meeting Trofeo Ezio Torboli

Results are provisional as of 9:43 on October 14, 2019

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 60, Scoring system: Appendix A

SAILNO NAME
9082 SCHEIDT Erik
8638 Tomaso Picotti
9301 SOFIA
BOMMARTINI
8514 CHRISTIAN
SCUDELARI
13643 Hensel Victor
9321 GIOVANNI
BEDONI
8 Victor Loof
9050 ALESSANDRO
MASSIRONI
1370 Bruno
Schneider
9241 MATTIA
BENAMATI
7768 ARTUR
BRIGHENTI
8371 ARIANNA
BUNIOTTO
1940 Filip Bil
8475 EMMA BERT
3406 Matgorzata
Wyrebska
9143 GUERZONI
Filippo
1747 Keller Lars
7776 LORENZO
CERQUI
919 Kristina
Kanukova
6285 ADAM
BRIGHENTI
8966 Ludovica
Luigia Bonelli
7845 Rodolfo
Compagnoni
9043 BIANCA
MARCHESINI
589 Mingailé
Plucaité
1714 Philipp
Dneprov
1905 Turrin Leanne
8668 LEONARDO
MARCHIORI
1866 Eivinn Lofterad

cLuB

Circolo Vela
Torbole

Fraglia vela
Peschiera

FRAGLIA VELA
MALCESINE

Fraglia Vela Riva
AS.D.

TSG 1898

Fraglia Vela Riva
AS.D.

Toensberg
seilforening

CENTRO
NAUTICO
BARDOLINO ASD

Spartacus

FRAGLIA VELA
MALCESINE

CIRCOLO
NAUTICO
BRENZONE
CIRCOLO
NAUTICO
BRENZONE

Yacht Klub Stal
Gdynia

Fraglia Vela Riva
AS.D.

Yacht Klub Stal
Gdynia

Circolo Vela
Torbole

YCA

societa canottieri
garda salo
yacht&golf club
CIRCOLO

NAUTICO
BRENZONE

CIRCOLO
NAUTICO
BORDIGHERA
ASD

CVT Maderno
FRAGLIA VELA
MALCESINE
Bangputys
DRCS

DRCS

Fraglia Vela Riva
AS.D.

DRCS
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Overall

BIRTHDATE M/F R1

21/08/2009

30/03/2009

14/04/2009

16/05/2009

01/07/2009

10/07/2009

12/03/2009

08/01/2009

23/04/2009

23/02/2010

05/05/2011

31/05/2009

05/07/2009

03/03/2009

25/01/2009

18/05/2009

11/07/2008

29/06/2009

17/03/2009

24/03/2011

12/08/2009

15/08/2009

25/08/2010

07/09/2009

03/07/2009

21/02/2009

16/04/2009

12/05/2010

M

M

(8.0)

(9.0)

7.0

2.0

5.0

1.0

6.0

4.0

14.0

(24.0)

(34.0)

3.0

22.0

21.0

(45.0)

(57.0)

42.0

(36.0)

33.0

20.0

30.0

(39.0)

23.0

R2
5.0

2.0

4.0

(33.0)

(14.0)

(15.0)

(18.0)

(28.0)

3.0

27.0

6.0

21.0

(41.0)

9.0

20.0

34.0

10.0

(48.0)

31.0

(36.0)

32.0

26.0

17.0

25.0

24.0

12.0

R3
1.0

5.0

2.0

7.0

3.0

4.0

9.0

10.0

1.0

13.0

12.0

8.0

20.0

33.0

14.0

19.0

28.0

24.0

16.0

15.0

23.0

26.0

32.0

17.0

18.0

22.0

6.0

R4
1.0

2.0

5.0

3.0

6.0

4.0

R5
5.0

2.0

1.0

3.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

14.0

22.0

18.0

(43.0)

29.0

21.0

23.0

27.0

20.0

39.0

R6
8.0

7.0

2.0

3.0

16.0

(38.0)

21.0

25.0

4.0

(28.0)

10.0

9.0

24.0

22.0

12.0

30.0

20.0

31.0

27.0

26.0

14.0

R7
1.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

2.0

6.0

7.0

(20.0)

9.0

(18.0)

8.0

15.0

13.0

21.0

26.0

28.0

36.0

14.0

16.0

10.0

17.0

19.0

12.0

30.0

37.0

(31.0)

24.0

61.0
DNC

R8
1.0

3.0

(61.0

DNC)

4.0

20

6.0

7.0

5.0

13.0

11.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

15.0

17.0

14.0

19.0

23.0

25.0

12.0

24.0

20.0

(38.0)

(36.0)

(46.0)

21.0

16.0

61.0
DNC

Total
30.0

33.0

104.0

128.0

122.0

139.0

150.0

146.0

155.0

183.0

193.0

206.0

203.0

191.0

194.0

202.0

205.0

216.0

201.0

215.0

245.0

Nett
22.0

24.0

25.0

70.0

86.0

90.0

98.0

105.0

109.0

115.0

127.0

140.0

148.0

149.0

155.0

155.0

158.0

164.0

169.0

170.0

170.0

176.0

184.0
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OPTIMIST
CADETTI

OPTIMIST
CADETTI

OPTIMIST
CADETTI

OPTIMIST
CADETTI

OPTIMIST
CADETTI

OPTIMIST
CADETTI

OPTIMIST
CADETTI

NAT
il

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
Sul

sul

ITA
sul
LAT

POL

ITA

FIN

ITA

ITA

Sul

ITA

FRA

POL

ITA

ITA

ITA
LTU

AUT

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

NOR

ITA

ITA

SAILNO NAME

7985

8583

7711

8939

8571

1738

1706

635

1833

115

1005

8282

109

6479

8917

1518

6083

142

2116

7686

9291

8812

2778

1324

8681

8612

863

9066

8888

4002

8890

9290

ALEX
BRIGHENTI

LEANDRO
SCIALPI

eugenio
stefanni

PIETRO
GAINELLI

MARCO
CASTELLETTI

Zust Liv
Briindler Jacob
Ryu

RICCARDO
CAPURRO

Riegge
Malena

Artis Kristers
Graudums

Maja Filipska
GIULIA
PIACENTINI

Alisa
Kylavainio

CALBIANI
Elena

ANDREA
DEMURTAS

Briingger Anna

ELENA LODA

William Liiv

Alicja Saj

IRENE FAINI

ENRICO
MORINA

DANTE
BARABINO

Azuolas
Jackevicius

Anna Deuring
LORENZO
MERZI

Lauri
Sepponen

STANISLAO
FORTUNATO

Francesco BO

ANNA
CAGLIARI

Jesper Karlsen

Jacopo
Lorenzo F
Frassine

MATTIA
ROCCHI

Sailwave results for 2nd Autumn Meeting Trofeo Ezio Torboli at 2019

cLuB
CIRCOLO

NAUTICO
BRENZONE

CENTRO
NAUTICO
BARDOLINO ASD

FRAGLIA VELA
DESENZANO

FRAGLIA VELA
MALCESINE

FRAGLIA VELA
MALCESINE

SVKr

SCE

societa canottieri
garda salo

SVKr

Sailing
Academy/Club360

Yacht Klub Stal
Gdynia

FRAGLIA VELA
MALCESINE

HSK
Circolo Vela
Torbole

Fraglia Vela Riva
A.S.D.

SCR

FRAGLIA VELA
DESENZANO

Yacht Club de
Cannes

Yacht Klub Stal
Gdynia

FRAGLIA VELA
MALCESINE

Yacht Club Rimini
Fraglia Vela Riva
AS.D.
Bangputys
DRCS

Fraglia Vela Riva
AS.D.

HSK

FRAGLIA VELA
PESCHIERA

circolo vela
gargnano

CENTRO
NAUTICO
BARDOLINO ASD

Toensberg
seilforening

Fraglia Vela
Peschiera

Yacht Club Rimini
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BIRTHDATE M/F R1

17/08/2009

20/10/2010

12/05/2010

27/12/2010

21/05/2009

04/03/2008

24/06/2009

21/09/2009

06/05/2009

10/05/2009

01/03/2010

07/09/2010

30/04/2009

2011

03/01/2009

26/08/2009

04/06/2009

40391

03/02/2011

10/05/2010

01/01/2010

31/01/2010

14/07/2009

01/01/2010

40812

29/01/2011

02/02/2010

02/03/2010

29/03/2011

30/10/2010

17/07/2010

M

28.0

(47.0)

26.0

38.0

25.0

27.0

43.0

32.0

40.0

31.0

41.0

46.0

53.0

29.0

(54.0)

37.0

35.0

55.0

50.0

44.0

49.0

51.0

58.0

52.0

59.0

48.0

56.0

60.0

R2
43.0

13.0

40.0

(44.0)

19.0

46.0

30.0

8.0

45.0

7.0

16.0

29.0

22.0

(55.0)

(56.0)

(53.0)

51.0

42.0

23.0

38.0

37.0

(59.0)

39.0

49.0

(58.0)

47.0

50.0

35.0

54.0

52.0

60.0

57.0

R3
38.0

(49.0)

35.0

27.0

30.0

36.0

(48.0)

25.0

46.0

59.0

37.0

34.0

43.0

45.0

51.0

40.0

29.0

39.0

44.0

52.0

47.0

54.0

53.0

42.0

(60.0)

55.0

50.0

57.0

58.0

56.0

R4
12.0

48.0

9.0

44.0

49.0

43.0

55.0

51.0

56.0

(61.0
DNC)

R5
36.0

33.0

42.0

24.0

25.0

32.0

45.0

31.0

26.0

40.0

(48.0)

35.0

34.0

44.0

(61.0

c
m
)

28.0

52.0

(51.0)

47.0

49.0

46.0

(56.0)

41.0

55.0

54.0

61.0
DNC

57.0

61.0
DNC

R6

(61.0
DNC)

40.0

5.0

33.0

(49.0)

35.0

41.0

46.0

(50.0)

23.0

34.0

(45.0)

44.0

32.0

39.0

48.0

18.0

(61.0

DSQ)

51.0

43.0

29.0

37.0

42.0

47.0

36.0

(61.0

UFD)

52.0

54.0

(61.0
DNC)

56.0

53.0

55.0

R7
11.0

23.0

32.0

29.0

48.0

(61.0

DNC)

39.0

46.0

22.0

(61.0

DNC)

27.0

41.0

33.0

43.0

47.0

38.0

25.0

35.0

49.0

42.0

51.0

34.0

(52.0)

50.0

45.0

53.0

40.0

(61.0

DNC)

61.0
DNC

44.0

(61.0
DNC)

61.0
DNC

R8 Total
18.0 2470
22.0 239.0
29.0 239.0
30.0 251.0
440 262.0
31.0 290.0
28.0 278.0
34.0 2920
26.0 286.0
40.0 298.0
(48.0) 288.0
37.0 287.0
41.0 304.0
32.0 319.0
42.0 321.0
33.0 3220
43.0 337.0
61.0 337.0
DNC

27.0 334.0
50.0 334.0
(61.0 357.0
DNC)

39.0 369.0
450 370.0
35.0 378.0
49.0 386.0
52.0 403.0
47.0 4110
61.0 429.0
DNC

61.0 434.0
DNC

61.0 440.0
UFD

51.0 450.0
61.0 472.0
DNC

Nett
186.0

190.0

192.0

207.0

213.0

229.0

230.0

231.0

236.0

237.0

240.0

242.0

256.0

264.0

265.0

269.0

276.0

276.0

280.0

283.0

296.0

310.0

318.0

322.0

328.0

342.0

351.0

368.0

373.0

379.0

389.0

411.0
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